

FOLK HERITAGE ASSOCIATION OF MACON COUNTY

P.O. Box 1416 • Franklin, North Carolina 28744 • (828) 524-6564

FHAMC: www.folkheritageassociation.org Franklin Folk Festival: www.franklinfolkfestival.com

DESIGNATED PROJECT DONATION FORM

Thank you so much for your donation to the Folk Heritage Association of Macon County (FHAMC). We appreciate your support that enables us to reach our goal: *To provide living history experiences and to preserve the heritage of Macon County for generations to come.*

FHAMC partners with like-minded groups to achieve our purpose as we collaborate on projects like 4th Grade Heritage Day, and other heritage themed events throughout the year. Our Women's History Trail (WHT) project celebrates the lives of Macon County women and honors their accomplishments. We appreciate your help, especially in making heritage come alive through living history experiences and hands on, interactive demonstrations, events, and activities – the trademark of our organization.

The Folk Heritage Association of Macon County (FHAMC) is a 501(c) 3 organization. All donations are fully tax deductible. Donors will be mailed a donation receipt letter for your records.

Please cut on the line and send in this form with your check payable to: Folk Heritage Association of Macon County PO Box 1416, Franklin, NC 28744

*Designate in Memo Line For: FHAMC (for general expenses)

WHT "Walking in Her Steps" Trail

WHT Other (_____)

Heritage Projects/Events

Donor Name:				
Address:				
(Street)		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
Email:		Phone #:		
,				
Donation Amount:	\$	*Designated Area: FHA	-	
		WHT Trail, WHT (other	er),	
		Heritage Projects/Even	ts	
Is donation given in		Acknowledgement		
Memory or Honor		requested? If yes,		
of someone? If yes,		please provide		
nlease list name:	1	mailing address:		